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SCOTT MINTZ

ZHEN CAl

RAYMOND HENSON
DAVID SHAW

JOHN SZWELNIS
JUSTIN BOND

JUSTIN MONK

RICK WELCH

BRAXTON DUNAWAY
RAY QARTOMY

BRYCE WILLIAMS
DAVID TOSCANO
JAMES LARKIN
PATRICK BOYD HESSER
ASHLEY HINE

RYAN VANDERPOORTEN
TIMOTHY GILLIAM
MANUEL CHAU DURAN
BRADLEY KIL

BAO VINH

SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM
BLAKE WHITTINGTON
JONATHAN MCGOWAN
CHRISTOPHER HALL

5,160,000
3,200,000
2,660,000
2,550,000
2,475,000
2,300,000
2,110,000
2,090,000
1,965,000
1,825,000
1,760,000
1,680,000
1,485,000
1,475,000
1,220,000
1,160,000
1,130,000
1,080,000

885,000

855,000

785,000

670,000

300,000

135,000



