

Rank	Player Name	Chips
1	SCOTT MINTZ	5,160,000
2	ZHEN CAI	3,200,000
3	RAYMOND HENSON	2,660,000
4	DAVID SHAW	2,550,000
5	JOHN SZWELNIS	2,475,000
6	JUSTIN BOND	2,300,000
7	JUSTIN MONK	2,110,000
8	RICK WELCH	2,090,000
9	BRAXTON DUNAWAY	1,965,000
10	RAY QARTOMY	1,825,000
11	BRYCE WILLIAMS	1,760,000
12	DAVID TOSCANO	1,680,000
13	JAMES LARKIN	1,485,000
14	PATRICK BOYD HESSER	1,475,000
15	ASHLEY HINE	1,220,000
16	RYAN VANDERPOORTEN	1,160,000
17	TIMOTHY GILLIAM	1,130,000
18	MANUEL CHAU DURAN	1,080,000
19	BRADLEY KIL	885,000
20	BAO VINH	855,000
21	SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM	785,000
22	BLAKE WHITTINGTON	670,000
23	JONATHAN MCGOWAN	300,000
24	CHRISTOPHER HALL	135,000